il Street Place

Meal served daily:
Dinner: 12:00-12:30

*Reservations can be made at
537-2415

R\ ovember

Friday, November 1

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Stroganoff Hotdish
OR Tuna Hotdish
Side Dish: Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Island Blend OR
Squash
Dessert:Orange Cake

Saturday, November 2

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Flatbread Pizza W/
Breadstick OR Western
Cheeseburger W/ Potato Wedges
Vegetables: Carrots OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Sunflower Seed Bars

Sunday, November 3

Turn Clocks Back

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Fried Chicken OR
Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Beets OR
Spinach
Dessert: Assorted Pie




Monday, November 4

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly Cheese Steak
Sandwich with Soup OR
Chicken Stroganoff With Egg
Noodles &Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Green Beans OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Homemade Crunch Bars

Tuesday, November 5

Go Vote!

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf

OR Pork Roast

Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes and

Gravy
Vegetable: California Blend OR
Cheesy Corn
Dessert: Raisin —Walnut Cake

Wednesday, November 6

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Chop with apple but-
ter with Mashed Potato & gravy OR
Beef Taco Casserole with Dinner
Roll
Vegetable: Brussel Sprouts OR
Mixed Vegetables
Dessert: Cranberry Cake

Thursday, November 7

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs OR Smothered
Chicken creamed spinach bacon &
Mushrooms

Side Dish: Au Gratin Potatoes

Vegetables: Italian Blend OR
Monti Carlo Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream




Friday, November 8

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Maid-Rite Sandwich With
Potato Chips OR Salmon served with
a Wild Rice
Vegetables: Peas & Carrots OR
Corn
Dessert: Sour Cream Pound Cake

Saturday, November 9

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Fried Cabbage with kielbasa
OR Chicken Wings
Side Dish: Stewed Tomato & Noodles
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Island Blend
Dessert: Rhubarb Custard

Sunday, November 10

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Commercial OR
Chicken with Orange Thyme Sauce
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Summit Blend OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Peach Pie

Monday, November 11

Veterans Day

Dinner Specials

Entrees:Beef Stroganoff over
Noodles OR Baked Ham w/ Mashed
Potato & Gravy
Vegetables: Broccoli Or
Marinated Carrots




Tuesday, November 12

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Kiev
OR Smothered Pork Chops
Side Dish: Baked Potato
Vegetable: Italian Blend OR
Creamed Peas
Dessert: Rustic Nut Bars

Wednesday, November 13

Dinner Specials
Entrees:Goulash W/ Dinner Roll
OR
Swiss Steak W/ Mashed potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetable: M/Carlo Blend OR

Squash
Dessert: Banana Cake

Thursday, November 14

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Cabbage Stir Fry with
Dinner Roll OR
Pork Chops W/ Stuffing & Gravy
Vegetables: California Blend OR
Corn
Dessert: Ice Cream Treats

Friday, November 15

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Taco Bar w/ Spanish
Rice OR Breaded Shrimp served
w/ Baked Potato & side Salad
Dessert: Apple Crisp




Saturday, November 16

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mushroom Swiss Burger
W/ Soup OR Hamburger Potato
Casserole with Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Island Blend OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Banana Oatmeal cookies

Sunday, November 17

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Roast Commercial
OR Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Creamed Corn
Dessert: Apple Pie

Monday, November 18

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Apricot Ginger Mustard
Glazed Ham With a Baked Potato OR
Beef Teriyaki Stir fry Over Rice w/
Egg Roll
Vegetables: Creamed Peas OR
Beets
Dessert: Holy Cow Cake

Tuesday, November 19

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly cheesesteak sloppy
Joe OR BBQ Chicken Breast
Side Dish: Au Gratin Potatoes
Vegetable: Island Blend OR
Green Beans
Dessert: Almond Joy Cookies




Wednesday, November 20

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Cordon Bleu OR
Hamburger Gravy
Side Dish: Mashed Potato & Gravy
Vegetable: Marinate Carrots OR
Spinach
Dessert: Pumpkin Pie Crunch Cake

Thursday, November 21

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Baked Chicken Drumsticks

OR BBQ Ribs
Side Dish: Scalloped Potatoes OR
Vegetables: Squash OR Broccoli
Dessert: Ice Cream

Friday, November 22

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mustard Glazed Cod
with Baked Potato OR
Spaghetti and Meatballs w/
Breadstick
Vegetables: Corn OR Brussel
Sprouts
Dessert: Broadway Brownies
Bars

Saturday, November 23

Dinner Specials
Entrees: California Burger W/
Potato Salad
OR French Bread Pizza W/
Breadstick
Vegetables: Wax Beans OR
Cauliflower
Dessert: Carrot Bars




Sunday, November 24

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Smothered Pork Chops
OR
Beef Commercial
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Peas OR
Stewed Tomatoes
Dessert: Cherry Pie

Monday, November 25

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pan Sheet Kielbasa

Roasted baby bakers & green Beans

W/ Dinner Roll
OR Fried Chicken W/ Mashed
Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Orange Beets OR
Green Beans
Dessert: S'more's Cake

Tuesday, November 26

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Honey Glazed Turkey
Roast OR BBQ Ribs
Side Dish: Cheesy Hashbrowns
Vegetable: Italian Blend OR
Brussel Sprouts
Dessert: Pumpkin Bars

Wednesday, November 27

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Reuben Casserole OR
King Ranch Chicken Casserole

Side Dish: Dinner Roll
Vegetable: Broccoli Salad OR
California Blend
Dessert: Chocolate Cake




Thursday, November 28

Happy Thanksgiving

Turkey
Mashed Potato & Gravy,
Stuffing
Green Bean Casserole
Dinner Roll
PUMKIN PIE

Happy
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Friday, November 29

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Roast Beef With Mashed
Potato & Gravy OR
Honey-Garlic Shrimp rice
Casserole with Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Stewed Tomatoes
Dessert: Texas Pecan Cake

Saturday, November 30

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Fruity Chicken Salad with
Dinner Roll
OR Sausage kielbasa pepper onion
sandwich with Soup
Vegetables: M/Carlo Blend OR
Baked Beans
Dessert: Banana Cream cheese
Cake




